
Treino de Orientação Bombeiro Mirim Vespertino
CFAP 24.5.2024

Corpo de Bombeiros Militar do RN

Laura Emanuelle Filgueira De Lima
Bombeiro Mirim
Course : DBM 2
Distance : 800m
Time : 0:36:06 (45'08"/km)

7/8 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Vitoria De Oliveira Carvalho 0:13:05
2. Letícia Silva Gondim 0:14:06
3. Marina Rocha Machado Lisboa 0:18:11

1. 81 00:15:12 59m 257'38"/km
2. 106 00:01:19 00:16:31 62m 21'14"/km
3. 112 00:10:26 00:26:57 70m 149'03"/km
4. 116 00:01:10 00:28:07 71m 16'26"/km
5. 103 00:01:01 00:29:08 47m 21'38"/km
6. 85 00:00:22 00:29:30 61m 6'01"/km
7. 84 00:02:33 00:32:03 161m 15'50"/km
8. 95 00:02:01 00:34:04 64m 31'31"/km
9. 92 00:01:06 00:35:10 94m 11'42"/km

10. 999 00:00:56 00:36:06 68m 13'44"/km
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